2 5 e
NO. | £88 ¥ B A RASE | xHeE | BE
4-1 |4 118 |Z+e HBESERXE 4B~6A0 1,500,000 1,500,000
4-2 |4A118 |YEHEF-BEE |UFRAHESRBRELEEES) 440| 1,499,560
4-3 148150 |[TEHEAE FD-file |REHEEL 202554 A 1T5 ~2025¢E9 § %478 32,120] 1,467.440
4-4 |4815H [sA## BENHE By —E A s—~2R 4A~6AH 1,800| 1,465,640
4-5 48188 [s A% ERREE4R 7B 12,000 1,453,640
4-6 | 48218 [BAHHE ERBE4R PG 226,103 1,227,537
4-7 (48218 s At & ERAMAE S BRRBHERREABENIRA -1,243| 1,228,780
4-8 |4A 248 YEHF-EHE |[XEARDILTI74IL) 2,525 1,226,255
4-9 (4A248 (7EHEAE |(EEFHE-DAHERBERE4AS 8,300 1,217,955
4-10 |4A258 [7EHEAR |SIEFMH-BXREBXEFHEFRH4A S 7,100 1,210,855
4-11 | 4A308 |78 HHMAE FEmEERL4A D 3,300 1,207,555
Y 4-12 | 4H30H |9 K- EHE (ENEXER - BEBIAD 31,360 1,176,195

=X 1,500,000 323,805

#at 1,500,000 323,805

R B 1,176,195

ZitE 1,500,000

A 0

A &ET 1,500,000

1RERRE 0

2EFEE 0

LIREERE 0

4R E-HIEEHE 0

SERE 0

6EFMERE 0

TEHEAR 50,820

BALE 238,660

IEKE-EHE 34,325

X HEE 323,805




Lo 2 -
SHI78E5H ﬁ%tﬂ%ﬁ% (gj*ég%
No. | ®AE| ® B noE IRASEE | XHEE | BE

il A & 1,176,195
5-1 | 5A7H |9FER-BHE O —#y—2 4§ 2025548 ~ 2026438 4 14,388 1,161,807
5-2 | 5A8H |9FEHKH-EE® |BER4AS 3,220 1,158,587
5-3 | 5A9H 9EHF-EBHE R (BB E—) 19,450 1,139,137
5-4 5128 |9EHH-BHE (XERKFR—ILRY) 1,155 1,137,982
5-5 (58190 |9&Hm-EHE (FER 1,188| 1,136,794
5-6 |5A198 [BAHGE ERBESAShELHE 12,000 1,124,794
5-7 |5H218 |sA A& ERBESASHE 202,500 922,294
5-8 |5H21H |SAKE ERARRSASRARRMBERERBESREA -1,113 923,407
5-9 |5H 23R |68#MERE |aEf—#ERH4A S 27,958 895,449
5-10 | 5280 [7EHBEAE (HEFHESRHSAS 3,300 892,149
5-11 | 5A31H Y%¥i-F5& (ENHAERER - EEEAD 31,893 860,256

= 0 315,939

HREt 1,500,000 639,744

RAEE 860,256

Zfts® 0

AT A 0

IRA&E 0

TREHARE 0

2 EE 0

ILMLHEE 0

IEFE-HREDE 0

seEE 0

6EHIERRE 27,958

TEHBAE 3,300

SAHE 213,387

YEH-BHE 71,294

X & 315,939




)

o £ L
SH7E6H HE S Bl
NO. | #£BB| ® B n A RASE | XdemE | BS

A A #i 860,256

6-1 | 6H28 [BAHKE ERBB4IATHSREHNERERES 39,533 820,723
6-2 | 668 [9EHKAT-EHE [PCUTME 87,430 733,293
6-3 | 6H98 |[9EHF-EHE |BEMRSAL 2,998 730,295
6-4 | 68128 [9EHFT-EHE (RIREER(V/—M VoY) 38,159 692,136
6-5 |6H168 [SA# BEWHHEELEY—E R —2% TA~0R5 1,800 690,336
6-6 | 69180 [s A& ERARES6A S hEHiHt S 12,000 678,336
6-7 68208 [sAi4-& ERRS6A KBS 202,500 475,836
6-8 | 68208 [sAH4E ERMRACA A RRARRSEERESBARA -1,113 476,949
6-9 | 68230 [9BEF -EBE |1or—rorRUBERIA SAS - LERBETER 37,129 439,820
6-10 | 6 A230 [6&¥MERE |aE—HERKSAS 14,423 425,397
6-11 | 6230 |[9EBH -FHR |XERK(A0TYIR) 1,116 424,281
6-12 | 6 A23H |9EHA-EHE |t 110 424,171
6-13 [6A30R [7EMIEAE |BEHFBERHAS 3,300 420,871
6-14 [ 630 [s A% EFRRASASHRRERHELTEES 39,533 381,338
6-15 | 6F30R 9% K/ -FEH |(ENHEXRER - EEEAS 26,762 354,576

&t 0 505,680
Rt 1,500,000| 1,145,424
R A 1R 354,576
it 0

A 0

IRA&ET 0
HERAERE 0

2WHER 0

LML TER 0
AEFE-HIEEHE 0

S 0
6EMENE 14,423
TEMBEAE 3,300

SN 204,253
OEB-EER 193,704

ZHEE 505,680




L A o
SH75E7H B4 H A E (E@%fﬁ%
No. | £AB | ® B e IRASHE | XHeE | BB

AT A R 354,576
7-1 | 7H18 |sAHE EREaFEREN 44,214 310,362
7-2 | 7TH4B |%ft# HFEHEXMFE TA~AS 1,500,000 1,810,362
7-3 | 7TA7H |9EHH-EHE o —BHR 2,520 1,807,842
7-4 | 7TRA7H |9EHH-EHE | SCEL(HED 11,596 1,796,246
7-5 | 7TATH |9EHBH-EHE |BER6AS 1,052 1,795,194
7-6 | 7TA180 BLEMEREE  |AEEREMRIK 77,293 1,717,901
7-7 | 7A 180 |sAEE ERR&TRA A hE S 12,000 1,705,901
7-8 | 7H188 |BAHE EREBTASKRE 202,500| 1,503,401
7-9 | 78188 |eA-# ERARATAHRRAERSBEREABIRA -1,113| 1,504,514
7-10 | 7R 228 (Y& K -BHER [T 2BAE-EBERR(129) 17,698] 1,486,816
7-11 [ 7H230 [6&HERE [QF—#ERAHAS 23,573| 1,463,243
7-12 | 7TH28H [9=HfFT-FHE |Ja/ 15 H6A S 1,309 1,461,934
7-13 | 7H28A |7EHEAE SRS TA S 3.300| 1,458,634
7-14 | 78298 [1EHBEAE EER 2,970 1,455,664
7-15 | 7H318 |8 A#:# ERABSASHSERNEETAES 39,533 1,416,131
7-16 | 7TA3H [E=HF-FHE | ENRESER - BEFTR S 32,371 1,383,760

=&t 1,500,000 470,816

A5t 3,000,000] 1,616,240

& A 1,383,760

ZiE 1,500,000

HIRA 0

IRA &5 1,500,000

1AENRE 0

2FHEE 0

ILHILEER 77,293

AEFE-RIFEEE 0

SimE 0

6EFMERLE 23,573

TEHBAE 6,270

SALE 297,134

VRBH-EHEE 66,546

FHEE 470,816




s s
SF74E8H HE HHhE (%E’%?ﬁ%
NO. | £AHR B B n A WAL | ZHEE RE

Al A & 1,383,760
8-1 | 8A18 [BLMEMEE |TEMEERREL 575,025 808,735
8-2 | 8H4R [TEMEAR FER 1,585 807,150
8-3 | 8HSE |PRMARE |THEERSELEMR 2,090 805,060
8-4 |8H16H WA BEFR 2,489 807,549
8-5 | 8H 188 9B BN -EHR HREAK(BH-BEFT—) 862 806,687
8-6 |8 180 BLBARE |LURLY—/—FASVEHFK 22,132 784,555
8-7 | 8H18H |8 A& ERARSSA I EAME 12,000 772,555
8-8 | 8H20R |9EHF-EHR (13— vbRUEFER6A-TAS 13,584 758,971
8-9 | 8H21E |sAHE ERABESA S 202,500 556,471
8-10 [8H218 [s B ERMAsA HRARREEERERBIRA -1,113 557,584

i| 8-11 | 8 A25H |9FEA-EHHE |+ 742 —ERH FAH (Notta-HeyGen-Genspark) 16,500 541,084

8-12 | 8F 2508 [6F#MERE |aE—HERHIRS 33,338 507,746
8-13 | 8A27H |96 BAT-FHE |Ton(4#71AH 1,309 506,437
8-14 | 8A29H [7EXEAE |HREFFERHSAS 3,300 503,137
8-15 [8H318 [9%EH-EHE (EANFEXAE-EEEE Y 27,546 475,591

=H 2,489 910,658

Rat 3,002,489] 2,526,898

X A i 475,591

XftE 0

FEARA 2,489

RA&E 2,489

1RERRE 0

R 0

SLMILERE 599,247

4EE - RETHE 0

SRRE 0

6 FIMERE 33,328

TEHBAR 4,885

BAHLE 213,387

IREM-EHE 59,801

X EE 910,658




B, A £
TFI759H IR HHRE (EUE%?I-%
NO. | #RB | ® B B RARE | XHeE | BE

Il A #3i 475,591
9-1 | 9818 [sA#& ERBABTATHSRIEHEETR/ES 33,451 442,140
9-2 | OA8H [IBHKAT-EHE [LXaUTrVTME 14,850 427,290
9-3 | 9A8H [YEHM-EHR (BREEK(/—NVaY) 19,800 407,490
9-4 |9R16A [{RAEFARE |EHNARRE -HBEABH (KEH) 64,200 343,290
9-5 | 9OF16H |9 HiT-EHE [4>510%—ERREE (MindMeister FELR) 15,180 328,110
9-6 |9816R |BAHRE BETHSEELY—E Rt 9 —2R 105~1209 1,800 326,310
9-7 |9A18H [ AHE ERBEIA SR e 12,000 314,310
9-8 |98 198 [s A& ERBEIASKE 202,500 111,810
9-9 [9H 198 [s A& ERBEIASRARRNEERRERESREA -1,113 112,923
9-10 | 9A 248 (6ERMERE (O —#ERAHAS 4,133 108,790
9-11 | 9A 248 [9FHH -EHE |[XERKDUT—I7AIL-T3YRT74)) 5,236 103,554
9-12 | 9A268 |9E B -EHE |To 1T EH8A L 1,309 102,245
9-13 | 9208 |[7EHBAR |HEAFFESHIAS 3,300 98,945
9-14 | 98308 [sAHE ERERBASASHSRBHEETEES 33,451 65,494
9-15 | 9A30A 9B -EHE (FRNAEEEHEHIAS 31,286 34,208

=118 0 441,383

Rt 3,002,489] 2,968,281

R ARG 34,208

R B o 0

N 0

IR A& 0

1RERRE 64,200

2EE 0

SILERILEE 0

IR -HEEHE 0

SSEE 0

6ERMERE 4,133

TEHBAER 3,300

BALE 282,089

OEBHE-BHE 87,661

X H&E 441,383




pra A .
No. [ €AH | #® H n B AR | XML | BE

Al B # 34,208
10-1 [ 10878 |Xit2 BEIBHEXTE 10A~12% 1,500,000 1,534,208
10-2 | 10A78 [9EHH-EHE | RER 1,188 1,533,020
10-3 |10 52008 [s A 4% ERBA10A S FRLHE 12,000| 1,521,020
10-4 [10H21H | AHE ERBAI0AAES 202,500 1,318,520
10-5 {10821 B [sA4E EABRI0A S EARRMRERERBIRA -1,113 1,319,633
10-6 |10 220 [9R B -FHE |1 4—Rv b RUEFEKSA-9A S 13,841 1,305,792
10-7 |[10H23E |6 F#HMERE |OE—HERKIA S 12574| 1,293,218
10-8 |10A 270 9B BH -BHE (T 14¥oA s . 1,309 1,291,909
10-9 1028 (7HHBAR |BEFERESE10AS 3,300 1,288,609
10-10|10H31B |8 A4 E ERREBEIATHSFREHNERER/BS 33,451 1,255,158

[1o-11|10A B9k HH-EBE |FRNAELEEEERI0AS 23,243 1,281,915

=11 1,500,000 302,293

RET 4,502,489| 3,270,574

IR g 1,231,915

Xt 1,500,000

HALA 0

XA &ET 1,500,000

IHEREE 0

2WHE R 0

]I NS 0

A - MR RN R 0

SEiRE 0

6EF{ERE 12,574

TEHBEAE 3,300

SAHE 246,838

IEHH-BHE 39,581

THE 302,293




N L
SHTHE1E IR H HhsE (Ell*ig%
NO. | £AH ¥ B "R AR | XHSHE | BS

Al A #i 1,231,915
11-1 [ 11A78 9EHEFR-EHE [QE—RELSEERR GRS 2,920 1,228,995
11-2 |11 8108 |95 B -EHE (EFEGRIFHILFERR 1,200 1,227,705
11-3 [11B12B 9% BF-FHE {XEK (RyFH+R) 693 1,227,012
11-4 [11 B18E s A& ERBAAXPELHE 12,000 1,215012
11-5 |11 B21 B I8 A& ERES1IAS#BS 202,500 1,012,512
11-6 |11 F21B |8 A 4% FABRIESEARRNBRRERESIEA -1,113| 1,013,625
11-7 (11 A 258 e &R E aE—#ERM10A S 13,085 1,000,540
11-8 [11F268 | 9Lk -EHE (O (5 #1054 1,496 999,044
11-9 |11 A28 |7E8HBAE |BEHEESEH1AS 3,300 995,744
11-10|11 H308 [9¥ KM -EHE (FHAEXEE-BER11AS 27,834 967,910

&t 0 264,005

Rt 4,502,489 3,534,579

XA g 967,910

Zft& 0

FEURA 0

LA &ET 0

1AEARE 0

2FHER 0

SIRERLTER 0

AEE -RIEEEH 0

SiBE 0

6EHERL®E 13,085

TEHBAR 3,300

SAHH®E 213,387

OEHI-BHE 34,233

KHEE 264,005




SF74E12A IH & H A= %@%ﬁ%
NO. | BB | ® H m = | mASE | XMEE | BE

[0pEE: T 967,910
12-1 | 12818 |sAGE ERRRI0ASHARRHNELETAIES 33,451 934,459
12-2 | 1228 DRKH-EHE |XER 1,188 933,271
12-3 (128128 |8 A#4#& ERMALXFES 200,000 733,271
12-4 [12R 128 B A& ERABRALERSHRARBHERREBIRA -1,100 734,371
12-5 |12 8128 (9B -SHR (%A 110 734,261
12-6 |12 A 128 |[9F B -FHE |4 T, % —EXFIBK (CamScanner) 5,400 728,861
12-7 |112B15B 9B BT BTHE] SR FER—ILRY) 924 727,937
12-8 [12H 158 |8BAHHE BEGHEEEEY—EREL—2R 1H~3A% 1,800 726,137
12-9 (12A178 |9E#HfFT - BHER |+ 510 A —S4—E 2% (DropBox Plus) 16,840 710,297
12-10[12A 188 |8 A& ERBA12A »rhEfE 12,000 698,297
12-11]128 198 [sA#HE ERBE12ASKE 202,500 495,797
12-12[12 198 [8 A& RRABR12A5ERRRNEERERENRA -1,113 496,910
12-13|12A 220 |96 B -EHE [ XER(VIUT—T771IL-7vo4h) 3,719 493,191
12-14|12A 230 9% B -EBH |2 —RyrRUBERI10B-11AS 13,912 479,279
12-15|12 A 238 [6EHERE (A —#ERE11AS 14,932 464,347
12-16|12 AR |7TEMEAR |HERFEEZH12A4 3,980 460,367
12-17|12R25B 96 BH-£HE |To 14811 A% 1,496 458,871
12-18[12AN B |9FE B -FHE |FNRAEXER - EEE12AS 28,950 429,921

a5t 0 537,989

#it 4,502,489 4,072,568

R Hiks 429,921




Sf7E128

T 0
HUA 0
A& 0
1REWEE 0
2EH SR 0
KIre NS 0
1R HIEETHE 0
SR 0
6EHMERE 14,932
TEHBAE 3,880
BAH® 447,538
OEF-BHER 71,539
¥ HEE 537,989

SHITERE
(RIAE#RE)



A

Lo A <
SH8F1A NS H R SE (%J*ggl%
No. | #ARA| ® H -3 | AR | kimeE | B

BIA & 429,921
1-1 | 1A5H |sA##& ERBAENASHSRIEHEEEABS 33,451 396,470
1-2 [ 1A98 |Xft& BBEEHERME 1A~3A0 1,500,000 1,896,470
1-3 (1A 158 [9EBH-E5E [ar—Bf/R-XERDYLSTTPAIL) 3,800 1,892,580
1-4 | 1A158 9B Em-EHKE (FER 1,188| 1,891,392
1-5 | 1198 [sAGE ERME1 A ohRLHEE 12,000 1,879,392
1-6 |1H218 [sAfE ERARRIASKS 202,500 1,676,892
1-7 [1A218 [ A% EARR ASRREREEEREQBIEA -1,113| 1,678,005
1-8 |1 H218 [sA4E ERBaREZNE 2,673| 1,675,332
1-9 |1A218 [{FSEHARE |FRARREH\UA/HTE) 3410| 1,671,922
1-10 | tA228 (1SAEHRE ENRERE - ERREH (RFh) 95,280 1,576,642
1-11 | 1R 230 [6&#HERLE  |aE—#ERBE128 9 11,932 1,564,710
1-12 | 1A278 |[9% 55 -FBE |Tn 15812849 1,496| 1,563,214
1-13 | 1A28H [7EHEAE |HRAFEEFH 1AL 3,980 1,559,234
1-14 ) 18288 |9EBFH-EHE |25 —AHKE 2,520 1,556,714
1-15 | 1A31 A |96 B -EHE |FNRAEXER-EERIAS 24,117 1,532,597

aFt 1,500,000 397,324

A&t 6,002,489 4,469,892

b/ ki 1,532,597

it 1,500,000

FHIRA 0

XA && 1,500,000

1HAERRE 98,690

2HHEE 0

ILMILEER 0

AR -BEREDE 0

SR 0

6 HERL 11,932

TRHEAR 3,980

A 249,511

OEF-BHR 33211

XHaEt 397,324




£ 4 P
S HI8E2R RS H R E (EIJE?I%
No. l#Am ] ® B | 0 m =& BEE IR

il A fi 1,532,597
2-1 | 2F28 [BAlE ERABS2ASHSREREELERIES 63,861 1,468,736
2-2 | 28178 |SEMEEE |[BSENEERL 25,370 1,443,366
2-3 | 2R 188 |9EHA - BHE | EMX (HE) 5,798| 1,437,568
2-4 | 2A18H |8 AH-E ERBE&2AShB#HE 12,000| 1,425,568
2-5 | 2A208 [SAKE ERBR2ASKS 202,500 1,223,068
2-6 | 2A208 [sAHE ERMAZA S ERRRNERBRERESREA -1,113[ 1,224,181
2-7 |2R208 [9EHFT-BHE |RER 1,188 1,222,993
2-8 | 28218 [ A HEHE 974 1,223,967
2-9 | 2240 [6&HERE |OE—#ERE1AS 16,208| 1,207,759
2-10 | 2F 248 9% ¥ -FBE (/24— Vb RUBHEKR12H-1AS 13,804| 1,193,955
2-11 | 2H 250 9B -FBE ([T \(5#1BH 1,496 1,192,459
2-12 [ 2H26H |95 HR-EHE BRIV TK 1,400 1,191,059
2-13 {2R27H [TEHEBAE  (HEHEBSEH2ZAS 3,980| 1,187,079
2-14 | 2A 280 9=HH-EHE (ENFEXEE - BEE2RAH 29,798| 1,157,281

X8 974 376,290

et 6,003,463 4,846,182

RARE 1,157,281

it 0

HEURA 974

RAEET 974

1FEARE 0

2MHER 0

LR E 25,370

4EFE -RIEERE 0

SBE 0

6 & FHERL & 16,208

TEHBAE 3,980

BALE 277,248

IEBF-BHE 53,484

X H&E 376,290




N A p-
S HI8EIH NS 4 (E“E{if%
No. [#AB | ®# B | W & | AR | XHes | BE
AT A ik 1,157,281
3-1 | 3A28 [sA4#E EABR AN HSRBRESETEES 33,451 1,123,830
3-2 | 3H48 |9EHH-EHER OF—BHL 2,520 1,121,310
3-3 | 3A78 |9FBEH-FHE |Office 7TV r—al g 16,592 1,104,718
3-4 (3A108 [YEHH -EHE [PCUIMME 72,336 1,032,382
3-5 [3A1H 9K -FHE AR (HESEOY-AFrvo0Y) 15,248 1,017,134
3-6 |3A 168 |9EHM-EHE |XEMR(HE) 34,788 982,346
3-7 |3A18H BLEHRELEERE  |THEERSEIRIE 50,717 931,629
3-8 | 38180 |s A4 ERARRIAS fREHS 12,000 919,629
3-9 |3A19A sAHH ERARB3IANBS 202,500 717,129
3-10 | 3A 198 [sAEE ERARRIAS EARRESERERASRA -1,113 718,242
| 3-11 | 3A23H |6&HERE |aF—#ERAK28H 9,662 708,580
3-12 (3A25H |9EHBA-FHR |FER 1,188 707,392
3-13 | 3H250 |9E#H-EHE |&TIL 2,531 704,861
3-14 (3A 268 BEMGHERE |HERIBEEHER 503,091 201,770
3-15 | 3R26R |BLRMEHEE |TEREBRSHAFEER 13,200 188,570
3-16 | 38278 9¥EHBF-EHE | (4H2A 5 1,496 187,074
3-17 | 3A30A RBEWMEREE |HEIRSERIFR 45,709 141,365
3-18 | 3A3IH |7&EHBAE |(HRAFEESREIAS 3,980 137,385
3-19 [3H318 |8 A # ERARRZASHESRENEETAES 33,451 103,934
3-20 | 3A31H 9% BEH-EHBER (ENHAETRNEE-BEEIB S 26,672 77,262
3-21 [3A31H 9FEHBH-FHR |1 4—vbRUERER2A 3% 14,044 63,218
3-22 | 3A31A |[6&KEME |[AF—EERMIAS 24,187 39,031
| 3-23 [ 3A318 IBKF-EHE |TO(FHIAS 1,496 37,535
3-24 | 3A318 |BAGR ERARRIATHESFRHEXEAES 33,275 4,260
=&t 0| 1,153,021
#&t 6,003,463 5,999,203
& 4,260




TF84E3A

IREHnE %@?ﬁ%

%t 0
HATA 0
WA S

1REHEE 0
2HHER 0
N N 612,717
AEH-MIEEHE 0
ST 0
6EHIERLE 33,849
TEHEAR 3,980
SAJEE 313,564
OB - EHH 188,911
XHEE 1,153,021




